ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

NEW PROFESSIONALS BY OCCUPATION
LIST 18.6 Million Records
5.6 Million Email Addresses
2.8 Million Digital Advertising Available-Inquire
This is a new file of men and women professionals
licensed by their state. Choose from over 70 Professions. ’m f@' .

These high-income consumers live in affluent
communities and are well educated. They spend their
leisure time and discretionary income enjoying
luxurious vacations, upscale merchandise and
expensive hobbies.

Male 7,329,174 Female 8,801,581
Zip +4 appended for all records.
Minimum order 3,000 records.

3 Line -Address 3,318,113 Business Address

12,505,370

Suggested usage:

This is an excellent prospect file for business and consumer publications, videos,
seminars, insurance, investments, credit cards, executive gifts, computer
software/hardware, online services, travel, upscale catalogs and fundraiser offers.

STATE COUNTS:

AK 300,067 IL 664,546 MT 24,260 RI 94,278
AL 52,423 IN 440,368 NE 101,442 SC 182,276
AR 475,322 A 195,685 NV 135,656 SD 37,317
AZ 221,062 KS 105,594 NH 71,843 TN 528,265
CA 3,345,414 KY 237,378 NJ 350,289 X 1,509,410
CO 374,619 LA 232,745 NM 71,562 uT 77,177
CT 313,258 ME 70,900 NY 465,929 VT 90,828
DE 25,547 MD 364,089 NC 346,687 VA 297,395
DC 54,557 MA 485,369 ND 24,537 WA 152,678
FL 2,538,843 Ml 519,565 OH 613,566 Wi 62,198
GA 440,919 MN 176,133 OK 150,726 "AY 226,267
HI 30,793 MS 146,276 OR 220,484 WY 22,560
ID 86,874 MO 383,498 PA 474,265

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com
OVER FOR OCCUPATIONS »
077
Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

1678-7

$100/M one time use
$200/M unlimited use

Add
$100/M email addresses

($500.00 Minimum)

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:
Address Type $10/M
Gender $10/M
Occupation $15/M
State/SCF/Zip $10/M

Commission
20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply
to all orders cancelled
after mail date.

M=per thousand names
F=flat

OMA
FDMA

FLORIDA DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Prices Subject
to Change

MAJOR CREDIT
CARDS ACCEPTED
Your Source for
Effective Mailing and
Telemarketing Lists
Since 1938...

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission. Your Source Today
[ &
- B = e
dumnhill " .
By Internet By Fax By Mail By Phone
EST. 1938

www.dunhills.com
dunhill@dunhills.com

International List Co., Inc. (561) 998-7880

Copyright 2017 ©

6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750
Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898

(561) 998-7800
M-F 9:00am-6:00pm




PROFESSIONALS BY OCCUPATION

Occupation (samples) ($15/M):

Accountants

Acupuncturists

Anesthesiology Nurses
Architects

Attorneys / Lawyers

Attorneys / Lawyers - In-House Counsel
Audiologists

Barbers

Certified Public Accountants (CPA's)
Chiropractors

Chiropractors Assistants

Civil Engineers

Clinical Lab Technicians
Contractors

Contractors - Air Conditioning
Contractors - Home Improvement
Contractors - Security / Alarms
Cosmetologists

Cosmetology Professionals
Counselors - Alcohol / Drugs
Counselors - Family / Marriage
Counselors - Medical

Counselors - Professional

Court Reporters

Dental Assistants

Dental Hygienists

Dentists

Dieticians / Nutritionists

Doctors / Physicians

Electricians

EMS Professionals

Engineers

Estheticians

Financial Planners

Insurance Agents

Insurance Agents - Property & Casualty
Investment Advisors

Land Surveyors

Legal - Lobbyists

16,317
17,617
20,299

144,862
796,929
37,657
47,110
72,606
577,567
67,107
14,483
15,935
34,866
688,642
57,390
53,033
15,113
925,066
45,994
28,291
33,477
17,762
31,332
12,814
79,933
119,075
218,451
20,616
1,220,202
246,185
23,686
724,458
42,738
35,126

1,732,453
44,477
11,634
24,139
14,047

Legal - Notaries

Licensed Practical Nurses (LPN's)
Manicurists

Massage Therapists

Medical Physicists

Medical Professionals
Mortgage Bankers

Nurses

Nurses Aides

Opticians

Optometrists

Osteopaths

Paramedics

Pathologists

Pharmacist Technicians
Pharmacists

Pharmacy Professionals
Physician's Assistants
Plumbers

Psychologists

Real Estate - Agents

Real Estate - Appraisers

Real Estate - Brokers

Real Estate - Home Inspectors
Registered Advanced Practitioner Nurses
Registered Nurses

Social Workers

Stock Brokers

Therapists - Physical & Occupational
Therapists - Respiratory
Therapists - Speech
Unclassified - Auctioneers
Unclassified - Exterminators
Unclassified - Funeral Directors
Unclassified - Geologists
Unclassified - Scientists
Veterinarians

Vocational Nurses

X-Ray Technicians

1678-7

1,383,795
521,340
163,107

28,153
15,599
23,751
13,354
63,201
322,860
22,570
20,345
18,836
17,867
40,671
133,816
252,105
88,821
36,853
158,442
83,488

2,810,968
157,072
181,404

27,122
10,158

2,568,148
229,427
394,966

69,908
36,894
36,435
10,095
15,733
10,754
14,154
25,498
56,060
112,885
23,749

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital

Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse

Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com
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