NEW LIST

PROFESSIONALS BY OCCUPATION

18.6 Million Records

5.6 Million Email Addresses

2.8 Million Digital Advertising Available-Inquire

This is a new file of men and women professionals licensed by their state. Choose from over 70 Professions.

These high-income consumers live in affluent communities and are well educated. They spend their leisure time and discretionary income enjoying luxurious vacations, upscale merchandise and expensive hobbies.



Male 7,329,174 Female 8,801,581

Zip +4 appended for all records.

Minimum order 3,000 records.

3 Line -Address 3,318,113 Business Address 12,505,370

Suggested usage:

This is an excellent prospect file for business and consumer publications, videos, seminars, insurance, investments, credit cards, executive gifts, computer software/hardware, online services, travel, upscale catalogs and fundraiser offers.

<u>STATE COUNTS</u> :											
ΑK	300,067	IL	664,546	MT	24,260	RI	94,278				
AL	52,423	IN	440,368	NE	101,442	SC	182,276				
AR	475,322	IA	195,685	NV	135,656	SD	37,317				
ΑZ	221,062	KS	105,594	NH	71,843	TN	528,265				
CA	3,345,414	KY	237,378	NJ	350,289	TX	1,509,410				
CO	374,619	LA	232,745	NM	71,562	UT	77,177				
CT	313,258	ME	70,900	NY	465,929	VT	90,828				
DE	25,547	MD	364,089	NC	346,687	VA	297,395				
DC	54,557	MA	485,369	ND	24,537	WA	152,678				
FL	2,538,843	MI	519,565	OH	613,566	WI	62,198				
GA	440,919	MN	176,133	OK	150,726	WV	226,267				
HI	30,793	MS	146,276	OR	220,484	WY	22,560				
ID	86,874	MO	383,498	PA	474,265						

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

EST. 1938

www.dunhills.com

OVER FOR OCCUPATIONS >

077

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.



By Internet www.dunhills.com dunhill@dunhills.com





By Mail 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898 By Phone (561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

\$100/M one time use \$200/M unlimited use Add \$100/M email addresses (\$500.00 Minimum)

1678-7

<u>Material</u>

E-mail/FTP \$65/F P/S Labels \$30/M

Broadcasting Service:

\$50/M Deployment \$375.00 minimum \$150.00 set up fee \$100.00 Suppression Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:

Address Type \$10/M Gender \$10/M Occupation \$15/M State/SCF/Zip \$10/M

Commission 20% to recognized brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a \$50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with \$10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply
to all orders cancelled
after mail date.

M=per thousand names F=flat



Prices Subject to Change

MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today Occupation (samples) (\$15/M):

<u>Occu</u>	ipation (Samp	1162) (\$13/141).	
Accountants	16,317	Legal - Notaries	1,383,795
Acupuncturists	17,617	Licensed Practical Nurses (LPN's)	521,340
Anesthesiology Nurses	20,299	Manicurists	163,107
Architects	144,862	Massage Therapists	28,153
Attorneys / Lawyers	796,929	Medical Physicists	15,599
Attorneys / Lawyers - In-House Counsel	37,657	Medical Professionals	23,751
Audiologists	47,110	Mortgage Bankers	13,354
Barbers	72,606	Nurses	63,201
Certified Public Accountants (CPA's)	577,567	Nurses Aides	322,860
Chiropractors	67,107	Opticians	22,570
Chiropractors Assistants	14,483	Optometrists	20,345
Civil Engineers	15,935	Osteopaths	18,836
Clinical Lab Technicians	34,866	Paramedics	17,867
Contractors	688,642	Pathologists	40,671
Contractors - Air Conditioning	57,390	Pharmacist Technicians	133,816
Contractors - Home Improvement	53,033	Pharmacists	252,105
Contractors - Security / Alarms	15,113	Pharmacy Professionals	88,821
Cosmetologists	925,066	Physician's Assistants	36,853
Cosmetology Professionals	45,994	Plumbers	158,442
Counselors - Alcohol / Drugs	28,291	Psychologists	83,488
Counselors - Family / Marriage	33,477	Real Estate - Agents	2,810,968
Counselors - Medical	17,762	Real Estate - Appraisers	157,072
Counselors - Professional	31,332	Real Estate - Brokers	181,404
Court Reporters	12,814	Real Estate - Home Inspectors	27,122
Dental Assistants	79,933	Registered Advanced Practitioner Nurses	10,158
Dental Hygienists	119,075	Registered Nurses	2,568,148
Dentists	218,451	Social Workers	229,427
Dieticians / Nutritionists	20,616	Stock Brokers	394,966
Doctors / Physicians	1,220,202	Therapists - Physical & Occupational	69,908
Electricians	246,185	Therapists - Respiratory	36,894
EMS Professionals	23,686	Therapists - Speech	36,435
Engineers	724,458	Unclassified - Auctioneers	10,095
Estheticians	42,738	Unclassified - Exterminators	15,733
Financial Planners	35,126	Unclassified - Funeral Directors	10,754
Insurance Agents	1,732,453	Unclassified - Geologists	14,154
Insurance Agents - Property & Casualty	44,477	Unclassified - Scientists	25,498
Investment Advisors	11,634	Veterinarians	56,060
Land Surveyors	24,139	Vocational Nurses	112,885
Legal - Lobbyists	14,047	X-Ray Technicians	23,749

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com